Features
• 4 central office or PBX line connections for QFXO
• Loop start or ground start (manufacturing option)
• A, B, C, D signaling bits per-port configurable
• User programmable A-law or Mu-law coding
• Gain adjustment per-port configurable
• User programmable balance 600/900 ohm impedance
• Diagnostic Test

central office or PBX and it provides user programmable A-law or m-law coding. The QFXOA supports
signaling and voice tests, including Off-hook test, ring test, battery reverse test, and tip open test.
Ordering information
To specify options, choose from the list below.
Note 1: All units are RoHS compliant units.
Note 2: Before purchasing, please check the QX3440 main brochure to see if the following models are
supported by the controller to use with.
Smart solutions for
smart networks
Quad FXO Voice Card
Version 3
For CXR QX3440
Ordering Code Description Note
QX3440-QFXO Quad FXO voice plug-in card used with 4 RJ11
For QX3440 and QX3440C
GS = Ground Start
QX34DD-QFXO-A Quad FXO voice plug-in card used with 4 RJ11
For QX3440E
GS = Ground Start
GM=GS+16khz metering pulse
Not applicable to ±24Vdc
powered main units.